2. Topfstadter StraRenlauf (Dlippenweiler) am 20.11.2005

2000 Meter

Pos. Name

1.
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Schmitz, Marvin
Hilt, Sebastian
Klein, Marius
Chaf3eur, Michelle
Schépp, Julia
Becker, Christian
Sutschet, Alexander
Clemens, Lukas
Gutwein, Raphael
Gutwein, Simon
Schirra, Solveig
Meyer, Elias
Scherer, Laura
Plewig, Simone
Leinenbach, Tim
Engbarth, Alexander
Lang, Eric

Kramer, Julia
Carentz, Sophie
Schiffmann, Annika
Enzweiler, Ayleen
Kramer, Viktoria
Wachter, Catherine
Kramer, Jonas
Zentes, Annika
Speicher, Sebastian
Lang, Alexander
Kramer, Nils
Boudier, Sebastian
Conrad, Miximilian
Clemens, Stella
Jager, Milena

Klein, Benjamin
Klasen, Isabell
Kartheiser, Fabienne
Jager, Kirstin
Schuler, Mirella
Treinen, Luca
Schiffmann, Linda
Stenglein, Lea-Marie
Grol3, Tobias
Weber, Connor
Lang, Andreas
Blaumeiser, Jann
Lehnert, Marie
Boudier, Nadine
Pfister, Paula
Klasen, Julian
Fehrer, Felicitas

Verein/Ort

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC asics Rehlingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LC Rehlingen

TV Germania Piesbach
TV Germania Piesbach
TV Losheim

LC asics Rehlingen

LV Merzig

LV Merzig

TV Germania Piesbach
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSC Duppenweiler

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LC asics Rehlingen

LSC Duppenweiler

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSC Duppenweiler

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

TV Ludweiler
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSC Duppenweiler

LTF Kollertal

LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Losheim

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSC Duppenweiler

TV Germania Piesbach
TV Germania Piesbach
LSC Duppenweiler
LSC Diippenweiler

TV Germania Piesbach
TV Germania Piesbach
LTF Kollertal

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSC Duppenweiler

Pl./AK
1.M11
1.M12
2.M12
1.will
1.wW13
1.M10
2.M10
2.M11
3.M10

1.M9
2.W13
3.M12
2.W11
1.w10
2.M9
3.mM11
4.M11
1.wW12
2.W10
3.Wl11
1.w9
4.W11
3.W10
4.M10
2.W9
5.M11
6.M11
1.M13
3.M9
1.M8
1.w8
2.W8
2.M8
3.W9
4. W10
5.W10
3.W8
3.M8
4.W8
5.W8
4.M8
5.M8
6.M8
7.M8
4.W9
6.W8
5.W9
8.M8
5.W11

Zeit
00:08:07
00:08:20
00:08:29
00:08:33
00:08:41
00:08:46
00:08:51
00:08:52
00:08:53
00:08:54
00:08:57
00:09:03
00:09:08
00:09:10
00:09:11
00:09:12
00:09:13
00:09:14
00:09:20
00:09:28
00:09:34
00:09:35
00:09:39
00:09:40
00:09:41
00:09:43
00:09:44
00:09:51
00:09:55
00:10:01
00:10:02
00:10:08
00:10:09
00:10:10
00:10:13
00:10:14
00:10:15
00:10:15
00:10:18
00:10:37
00:10:40
00:10:48
00:10:51
00:10:58
00:10:59
00:11:05
00:11:11
00:11:13
00:11:21
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2. Topfstadter StralRenlauf (Duppenweiler) am 20.11.2005

2000 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
50. Buchheit, Natalie LG Reimsbach-Oppen 6.W9 00:11:28
51. Reiter, Aline TV Germania Piesbach 7.W8 00:11:29
52. Schwarz, Jonas LSC Duppenweiler 7.M11 00:11:32
53. Hahn, Anna-Lena LSC Duppenweiler 6.W11 00:11:34
54. Kockler, Jana LSC Duppenweiler 7.W11 00:11:35
55. Weber, Franziska LSC Dippenweiler 7.W9 00:11:49
56. Kramer, Jana LSC Duppenweiler 8.W8 00:12:17
57. Schaum, Joshua TV Ludweiler 9.M8 00:12:20
58. Angel, Niklas TV Germania Piesbach 10.M8 00:12:26
59. Grof3, Jannis TV Germania Piesbach 11.M8 00:12:27
60. Schaum, Chiara TV Ludweiler 8.W9 00:12:53
61. Neu, Christian TV Germania Piesbach 12.M8 00:13:06
62. Mdller, Lisa Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis 9.w8 00:13:14
63. Fehrer, Fabiana LSC Duppenweiler 6.W10 00:13:26
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2. Topfstadter StralRenlauf (Duppenweiler) am 20.11.2005

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Mdller, Serge

2. Halberstadt, Albert
3. Difini, Vincent

4. Both, Jens

5. Froéhlich, Markus
6. Kramer, Peter

7. Berg, Joshua

8. Meyer, Paul

9. Weyand, Monika
10. Paulus, Thomas
11. Weber, Daniel
12. Wilhelm, Klaus
13. Kéampfer, David
14. Hawlena, Christian
15. Speicher, Anna
16. Mdller, Susanne
17. Schuler, Mareike
18. Klesen, Kevin
19. Zapp, Thomas
20. Basenach, Heinz
21. Kramer, Heiner
22. Kilein, Josef

23. Grubel, Sepll

24. Mdller, Paul

25. Nilles, Silvia

26. Nilles, Christian
27. Bathis, Rudiger

Verein/Ort
AC Bouzonville

AC Bouzonville
TV Germania Piesbach

TV Germania Piesbach
LSC Duppenweiler

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
KZV SR 116 Merchingen
LSC Dippenweiler

FC Eintracht Duppenweiler
FC Eintracht Duppenweiler
KZV SR 116 Merchingen

Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis
TV Losheim
FC Eintracht Duppenweiler
FC Eintracht Duppenweiler
LTF Ensdorf
LTF Ensdorf
TV Nalbach

KZV SR 116 Merchingen
KZV SR 116 Merchingen
KZV SR 116 Merchingen

Pl./AK

1.M

2.M

3.M

1.MJug
1.MSch&uuml
4.M
2.MSch&uuml
3.MSch&uuml
1.w

5.M

4. MSch&uuml
6.M
5.MSch&uuml
7™M

1.WJug

2.W

1.WSchi
6.MSch&uuml
8.M

9.M

10.M

11.M

A

12.M

4.W

13.M

14.M

Zeit
00:19:23
00:20:09
00:21:19
00:23:31
00:24:16
00:25:02
00:25:05
00:25:54
00:25:55
00:26:29
00:26:45
00:27:17
00:27:20
00:27:21
00:27:30
00:28:15
00:29:00
00:29:06
00:29:36
00:29:51
00:29:55
00:30:36
00:30:40
00:31:09
00:31:13
00:31:14
00:35:25
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2. Topfstadter StraRenlauf (Dlippenweiler) am 20.11.2005

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Hartmann, Uwe
Hohwieler, Che
Asaro, Maik
Asaro, Antonio
Nagel, Volker
Buschmann, Dirk
Salomon, Holger
Lutz, Rainer
Jager, Peter
Klein, Andreas
Raber, Roland
De Giorgi, Giovanni
Baldauf, Peter
Fink, Thomas
Trampert, Uwe
Riehm, Helmut
Bohm, Horst
Weber, Armin
Greis, Johannes
Hoffmann, Jirgen
Schommer, Marco
Schmidt, Tanja
Herbach, Thomas
Dachstein, Gaby
Friedrichs, Roland
Jager, Markus
Schell, Thomas
Klein, Dieter
Feith, Bertram
Keiling, Bertram
Kdrner, Alexander
Steinbrecher, Peter
Meiser, Manfred
Montalto, Salvatore
Speicher, Stefan
Niesen, Gerhard
Bricker-Bognofian, Heike
Zimmermann, Ulrike
Muller, Werner
Lehnert, Werner
Kampfer, Udo
Angel, Heike
Tabales, Pedro
Jager, Werner
Emrich, Gerhard
Spurk, Dieter
Potulski, Ralph
Schulien, Jurgen
Mdller, Peter
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Verein/Ort PI./AK
LC Saucony Saar 1.M45
SV schlau.com Saar 05 Shr. 1.M30
LC asics Rehlingen 1.MJugB
TV Lebach 1.M40
LAZ Zweibrlicken 1.MJugA
SV schlau.com Saar 05 Shr. 1.M35
FitneR3forum 2.M30
TV Dillingen 1.M20
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald 1.M55
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 2.M45
Marathonfreunde Humes 2.M35
LTF Marpingen 3.M45
TV Duppenweiler 4.M45
TC Weiskirchen 2.M40
LSG Sulzbachtal 3.M30
LSC Duppenweiler 3.M35
3.M40

TV Losheim 2.M20
Schluckspechte Beckingen 4.M40
TV Lebach 1.M50
4.M30

LC Saucony Saar 1.W35
1 FCK Running 5.M45
LAG Saarbriicken 1.w40
LTF Klarental 6.M45
TV Losheim 5.M30
Hemmersdorf 5.M40
FC Eintracht Dippenweiler 4.M35
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 7.M45
LTF Kollertal 2.M50
KZV SR 116 Merchingen 3.M20
LAG Saarbriicken 1.M65
LTF Marpingen 5.M35
The Rabbit&acutes 6.M35
LG Reimsbach-Oppen 6.M40
7.M40

LAG Saarbriicken 1.W30
SV schlau.com SaarO5Saarbuick 1.W20
LG Reimsbach-Oppen 8.M45
Fitte Hltte 8.M40
FC Eintracht Dippenweiler 9.M40
Bistal Runners 1.w45
TV Rehlingen 7.M35
10.M40

BSG Zweibrticken 3.M50
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 4.M50
Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis 8.M35
Fitte Hitte 9.M45
Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis 11.M40

Zeit
00:34:32
00:35:52
00:36:21
00:36:31
00:36:59
00:37:03
00:37:32
00:37:33
00:37:59
00:38:27
00:38:35
00:38:36
00:38:41
00:38:45
00:38:49
00:38:50
00:38:52
00:38:56
00:39:07
00:39:14
00:39:40
00:39:42
00:39:54
00:40:33
00:40:38
00:40:46
00:40:50
00:40:54
00:41:01
00:41:03
00:41:11
00:41:18
00:41:20
00:41:22
00:41:23
00:41:27
00:41:30
00:41:39
00:41:43
00:41:45
00:41:48
00:42:01
00:42:09
00:42:13
00:42:15
00:42:18
00:42:48
00:42:55
00:43:20
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2. Topfstadter StraRenlauf (Dlippenweiler) am 20.11.2005

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Boudier, Stephan
Chafeur, Ludwig
Hoffmann, Leo
Kirsch, Manfred
Dauer, Wolfgang
Segeth, Christian
Bartley, Gareth
Pilippi, Klaus
Philippi, Karin
Kaspar , Kristin
Mauschke, Frank
Kramer, J6rg
Clemens, Klaus
Schuler, Joachim
Klinkert, Timo
Suppes, Igor
Noll, Gerd

Meyer, Jan
Mdller, Elke
Eisenbarth, Ralf
Damde, Klaus
Schiffmann, Ralf
Wollscheit, Norbert
Neuser, Werner
MoRal, Klaus-Peter
Kiefer, Bernhard
Jakob, Harald
Obertreis, Selma
Muiller, Sigrid
Roer, Philipp
Collmann, Stefan
Berbecker, Ralf
Brtz, Ralf

Grol3, Katja
Grol3, Ginter
Knauf, Hans
Ohlmann, Udo
Klein, Marion
Gohl, Arnold
Urschel, Dirk
Galace, Vincenzo
Pilitterie, Josef
Maschke, Marita
Kallenborn, Pascal
Bauer, Gerd
Kaspar , Birgit
Welter, Otto
Leinenbach, Stefan
Quirin, Ralf

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen

FC Eintracht Dippenweiler
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
VfA Neunkirchen

LG Rennsau ARweiler
Schluckspechte Beckingen

Volleyball Korprich

TV Dillingen

TV Germania Piesbach

LC asics Rehlingen
Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis
TV Losheim

TV Losheim

FC Eintracht Duppenweiler
FC Eintracht Duppenweiler
TV Rennschnecken Dudweiler
LSC Duppenweiler

AC Diefflen

TV Rehlingen

LTF Ensdorf

TV Piesbach

LTF Urexweiler

TC Weiskirchen

LC asics Rehlingen

TV Saarwellingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

TV Lilli

FC Eintracht Duppenweiler
Projekt 45

The Rabbit&acutes

LT Rennschnecken Dudweiler
LT Rennschnecken Dudweiler
LAG Saarbriicken

CEB Merzig

PSV Pirmasens

SG Rehlingen-Siersburg
LSC Duppenweiler

The Rabbit&acutes

The Rabbit&acutes

LC asics Rehlingen

FC Eintracht Diuppenweiler
SF Bietzen-Harlingen

TV Germania Piesbach
PSV Pirmasens

The Rabbit&acutes

TV Duppenweiler

PI./AK
9.M35
12.M40
5.M50
10.M35
2.M55
11.M35
6.M50
12.M35
1.W50
1.WJugB
3.M55
13.M40
13.M35
14.M40
2.MJugB
2.MJugA
2.M65
3.MJugB
2.W40
14.M35
15.M40
15.M35
10.M45
11.M45
12.M45
16.M40
17.M40
3.W40
2.W45
6.M30
4.M20
16.M35
17.M35
2.WJugB
18.M40
1.M70
13.M45
2.W30
4.M55
18.M35
19.M40
19.M35
1.W55
5.M20
20.M35
3.W45
1.M60
21.M35
22.M35

Zeit
00:43:24
00:43:30
00:43:34
00:43:38
00:43:45
00:43:56
00:44:10
00:44:14
00:44:15
00:44:16
00:44:18
00:44:25
00:44:55
00:45:15
00:45:19
00:45:34
00:45:36
00:46:14
00:46:23
00:46:32
00:46:35
00:46:46
00:46:47
00:46:57
00:47:03
00:47:18
00:47:21
00:47:23
00:47:25
00:47:30
00:47:46
00:47:48
00:47:51
00:47:56
00:48:18
00:48:19
00:48:20
00:48:23
00:48:36
00:48:41
00:49:01
00:49:13
00:49:49
00:49:55
00:50:13
00:50:32
00:50:42
00:50:54
00:51:00
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2. Topfstadter StraRenlauf (Dlippenweiler) am 20.11.2005

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99. Rothhaar, Martin

100. Fey, Ruth

101. Paul, Theo

102. Koch, Markus

103. Kreutzberger, Roswitha
104. Becker, Ludwig

105. Schorn, Lothar

106. Grundhever, Hans

107. Jungmann, Edgar

108. Zimmermann, Joachim
109. Dorscheid, Heike

110. Graf, Roland

111. Bisel, Adolf

112. Schwarzenberger, Wolfgang
113. Miiller, Karl-Heinz

114. Freydag, Werner

115. Bach, Horst

116. Mathieu-Schaum, Nicole
117. Schacht, Christian

118. Jungmann, Hermann-Josef
119. Willi, Werner

120. Hawlena, Helmut

121. Huber, Stefan

122. Grol3, Jorg

123. Reiter, Fred

124. Hemmer, Harry

125. Lang, Jurgen

126. Mechenbier, Dorothee
127. Zentes-Mathieu, Marther
128. Diwo, Doris

129. Mees, Ulrike

130. Honighausen, Frank
131. Diwo, Stefan

132. Schneider, Franz

133. Balke, Doris

134. Merkel, Ingrid

Verein/Ort
PSV Pirmasens
TV-LTF RuBhitte
VA Neunkirchen

VfA Neunkirchen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Lauffreunde vom Litermont
VA Neunkirchen

TV Duppenweiler

FC Eintracht Duppenweiler
Fitte Hatte

Fitte Hatte

Oppen

LT Oppen

LTF Nalbach

Lauffreunde vom Litermont
Lauffreunde vom Litermont
Bistal Runners

FC Eintracht Duppenweiler
KZV SR 116 Merchingen
FC Eintracht Dippenweiler
KZV SR 116 Merchingen
FC Eintracht Dippenweiler
FC Eintracht Dippenweiler
FC Eintracht Diippenweiler
VA Neunkirchen

FC Eintracht Dippenweiler
LC asics Rehlingen

Bistal Runners

FC Eintracht Duppenweiler
FC Eintracht Duppenweiler
FC Eintracht Duppenweiler
FC Eintracht Duppenweiler
The Rabbit&acutes

LSG Saarlouis

Pl./AK
7.M50
4.W40
5.M55

23.M35
1.wW60
2.M60
2.M70
6.M55

14.M45
20.M40
5.W40
8.M50
3.M70
9.M50
4.M70
3.M65
10.M50
2.W35
24.M35
11.M50
25.M35
3.M60
26.M35
6.M20
27.M35
7.M55
15.M45
6.W40
7.W40
3.W35
4.W35
21.M40
22.M40
7.M30
2.W60
4.W45

Zeit
00:51:09
00:51:31
00:51:33
00:52:00
00:52:13
00:52:14
00:52:23
00:52:26
00:52:33
00:52:39
00:53:13
00:53:14
00:53:28
00:53:30
00:53:56
00:53:58
00:54:12
00:54:13
00:54:14
00:54:29
00:54:53
00:55:07
00:55:15
00:55:16
00:55:25
00:55:26
00:55:27
00:57:06
00:57:06
00:59:03
00:59:04
00:59:04
00:59:05
00:59:20
00:59:51
01:14:05
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